
WHISPERING PINES PLANNED EVENTS 

 

Sat Mar 31 9 am Annual 

Spring 

Clean up  

Day! 

Meet at the clubhouse at 9 am! If you have 

tools to bring such as shovels, pruning 

shears, rakes and gloves please bring them 

if you can! Beer and lunch provided! 

Sat Mar 31 9 pm Dance Dance with DJ 

Sat Apr 7 All day Easter 

Celebration 

and Dinner 

 Golf cart parade at 2 pm with Easter Bonnet 

contest at 3 pm, judging at 4 pm. Dinner at 7 

pm with Ham & Turkey provided,  please 

bring a side dish or dessert.  Dance with DJ 

at 9 pm! 

Sat Apr 14  9 pm Dance Dance with DJ 

Sat Apr 21 11 am Craft show “Bare to be Creative” arts and crafts show 

Fifth annual event! If you have items to 

display or sell, please come into the 

clubhouse prior to 11 am to set up your 

table. 

Sat Apr 21 7 pm Potluck “Po Man’s” Potluck 

Sat Apr 21 9 pm Dance Dance with DJ 

Sat Apr 28 9 pm Dance Dance with DJ 

Sat May 5 2 pm Piñata 

Party 

Cinco De Mayo celebration! 

Sat May 5 7 pm Mexican 

Potluck 

Bring your favorite Mexican dish! 

Sat May 5 9 pm Dance Dance with DJ 

Sat May 12 9 pm Dance Dance with DJ 

Sat May 19 9 pm Dance Dance with DJ 

Fri May 25 7 pm Social Wine and cheese tasting poolside. Bring your 

favorite wine and cheese to share. 

Sat May 26 1-5 pm Live Band The band “Honeymoon Pajamas” returns to 

play poolside from 1-5 pm. 

Sat May 26 7 pm Memorial 

Day Dinner 

Tickets only $10 per person.  Spiral Ham 

and Grilled Chicken Breasts, with Baked 

beans, cole slaw, potato salad & dessert. 

Tickets on sale til May 19 in the office 

Sat May 26 9 pm Dance Dance with DJ 

Sun May 27 2 pm Volleyball 

Tournament 

Sign up for teams is  located in the 

clubhouse 

Mon May 28 5 pm Drawing Lucky winners are drawn for the Nude 

Cruise Raffle 



WHISPERING PINES PLANNED EVENTS 

 

 

**DANCE EVERY SATURDAY NIGHT WITH DJ** 

 


